Example of tubular screw conveyor with MIX
gearmotor in loading position
Exemple de vis tubulaire avec
motoréducteur  MIX positionné au chargement
Ejemplo de sin fin tubular con
motor reductor montado en la carga
Esempio di coclea tubolare
con motoriduttore MIX posizionato al carico

090
100 (100/112)
132
160
080
100
132
A A
B
C
05 i:5
07 i:7
10 i:10
DIMENSION  TABLE
TYPE Motor size Ø F Ø G Ø H Ø K Ø L M N T U Z Kg
RXC080A...090LD.. 090 130 165 200 13 24 8 27,3 81,5 226 383,5 27
RXC080A...100LD.. 100 180 215 250 15 28 8 31,3 81,5 224 381,5 28
RXC080A...132LD.. 132 230 265 300 15 38 10 41,3 81,5 245 402,5 30
RXC100A...100LD.. 100 180 215 250 15 28 8 31,3 102,5 282,5 440 40
RXC100A...132LD.. 132 230 265 300 15 38 10 41,3 102,5 303,5 461 42
RXC100A...160LD.. 160 250 300 350 19 42 12 45,3 102,5 306,5 464 44
RXC132A...100LD.. 100 180 215 250 15 28 8 31,3 130,5 282,5 440 48
RXC132A...132LD.. 132 230 265 300 15 38 10 41,3 130,5 303,5 461 49
RXC132A...160LD.. 160 250 300 350 19 42 12 45,3 130,5 306,5 464 52
BX
00
02
B

BX
00
02
B
Screw conveyor DN
Scheckendurchmesser
DN vis
Diámetro de sin fin
DN coclea
All dimensions in mm, unless stated otherwise. The Company MIX s.r.l. reserves the right to alter product  specifications without prior  notice. All the quoted
sizes are approximate. The given figures are mean values with  tolerances entailed by the customary  production - related variations. In any particular case,
and to have the correct values, our written confirmation is necessary.
NOTE  - ANM - NOTE - NOTA - NOTA
9
TYPE DN screw Ø A Kg
KSC140BLD1681 168 160 3,3
KSC140BLD1931 193 185 3,4
KSC140BLD2191 219 211 3,5
KSC140BLD2731 273 265 3,7
KSC140BLD3231 323 315 3,9
TYPE DN screw Ø A Kg
KSD140BLD1681 168 160 2,8
KSD140BLD1931 193 185 2,9
KSD140BLD2191 219 211 3,0
KSD140BLD2731 273 265 3,2
KSD140BLD3231 323 315 3,4
TYPE Kg
GCB4LD1 1,3
GCB5LD1 0,8
GCB    LD 1

Scheckendurchmesser
DN vis
Diámetro de sin fin
DN coclea
Dimensionen in mm, wenn nicht anders angegeben. Die Firma MIX s.r.l. behält sich das Recht vor, Veränderungen ohne Vorankündigung durchzuführen. Alle
genannten Dimensionen sind ungefähr. Die angegebenen Daten sind Mitteldaten mit Toleranzen, in Bezug auf möglichen Skalenertragveränderungen. Für
Sonderanfragen, und um die genauen Dimensionen zu bekommen, ist unsere schriftliche Bestätigung notwendig.
10
TYPE DN pipe Ø A Ø B Ø C D E S Kg
KFT150A. 168 170 200 228 14 4 6 1,0
KFT175A. 193 195 250 278 14 4 6 1,4
KFT200A. 219 221 250 278 14 4 6 1,0
KFT250A. 273 275 300 328 14 8 6 1,2
KFT300A. 323 325 350 378 14 8 6 1,4
TYPE DN Ø A Ø B C D Kg
KBS150.1 150 168 273 425 253 14
KBS200.1 200 219 273 425 253 15
KBS250.1 250 273 323 500 304 29
KBS300.1 300 323 323 500 304 30
KFT
KBS
A 1
A 1

B
BX
00
02
B
BX
00
02
B
Nominal diameter
Nenndurchmesser
Diamètre nominale
Diámetro nominal
Diametro nominale
TYPE DN Screw Ø A Ø B Ø C Ø D Kg
GCF168A1 168 162,2 220 250 170 2,1
GCF193A1 193 186,2 220 250 195 1,6
GCF219A1 219 210,2 250 275 221 1,7
GCF273A1 273 265,2 305 330 275 2,2
GCF323A1 323 315,2 370 405 326 3,7
Nominal diameter
Nenndurchmesser
Diamètre nominale
Diámetro nominal